
M
 I S S I S S I P P I  R I V E R

GRACO 
P A R K FINAL CONCEPT

12

13
14

9TH AVE NE

13

4
5

6

10

11

11

11

11

78

9

2

PLYMOUTH AVE N / 8th AVE NE

ADDITIONAL PARKING 
AT BOOM ISLAND PARK

SIBLEY STREET NE (STREET PARKING
)

MPRB MULTI-USE BLDG.

FUTURE BUILDING

PLAZA

PICNIC SHELTER

HALL’S ISLAND PROMENADE 
(food truck vendor allee’)

FLEXIBLE GREEN

RIVER WALK

HALL’S ISLAND OVERLOOK

TRAIL UNDERPASS

NATIVE HABITAT RESTORATION

WATER ACCESS POINT

NATIVE HABITAT BUFFER
(to graco property)
REGIONAL TRAIL
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PERFORMANCE GREEN

LOADING & PARKING15

DESIGN INCORPORATES 
STORMWATER MANAGEMENT*
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INTERSECTION CROSSING 
SAFETY IMPROVEMENTS
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FUTURE BUILDING SITE FOR GRACO


